The ELastern Gazetie

o CLASSIFIEDS
50 WORDS tx $8 PER WEEK

10 CENTS FOR EACH ADDITIONAL WORD OVER 20 PER WEEK, PREPAID
Delivered to all 17,000 Local Homes.

CATEGORY:

- l

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 = $8 21 = $8.10 22 = $8.20 23 = $8.30 24 = $8.40
25 = $8.50 26 = $8.60 27 = $8.70 28 = $8.80 29 = $8.90 30 = $9.00

Please mail completed form along with your Check or Money Order
or Visa, MasterCard or Discover information to:
The Eastern Gazette, 97 Church Street, Dexter ME 04930

Name as it appears on check Number of weeks to run:

or credit card: Amount enclosed:

Credit Card No.
Address:
Expiration Date:
Telephone: :
Security Code:
L-----------------------------------J

Classifieds may be taken by telephone or e-mail with Visa, MasterCard or Discover
1-800-287-2295 or 924-7402 * * * * *  email: ads @easterngazette.com
97 Church Street Dexter Maine 04930

CLASSIFIED DEADLINE: MONDAY NOON storms 74.2021



gazette
Highlight

gazette
Highlight


	CATEGORY: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20  6: 
	21  610: 
	22  620: 
	23  630: 
	24  640: 
	25  650: 
	26  660: 
	27  670: 
	28  680: 
	29  690: 
	30  700: 
	Number of weeks to run: 
	or credit card: 
	Amount enclosed: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Telephone: 
	Security Code: 
	Credit Card Number: 
	Expiration Date: 


