20 W	ORI	The Eastern Gazette CLASSIFIEDS DS for \$8 PER WEEK			
	R EACH AI	DITIONAL	word over 0 Local	20 PER WE	
(	CATEGO	0RY:			_
1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20 = \$8	21 = \$8.10	22 = \$8.20	23 = \$8.30	24 = \$8.40
25 = \$8.50	26 = \$8.60	27 = \$8.70	28 = \$8.80	29 = \$8.90	30 = \$9.00
	or Visa, N The Eastern G	AasterCard or azette, 97 Ch		mation to:	0
Address:			Credit Card I	No.	
Telephone:			Expiration Date: Security Code:		
		or 924-7402 * *	or e-mail with Visa * * * email: ads Dexter Maine 049	@easterngazette.c	